
EL FOGON LATINO
P L A T O S  E S P E C I A L E S  /

S P E C I A L  P L A T E S

$15 $18MOFONGO DE CARNE — Fried green
plantains mashed with garlic and pork
cracklings and a meat of your choice

» Cerdo, longaniza o pollo - Pork, sausege or chicken

$18 $22MOFONGO DEL MAR — Fried green
plantains mashed with garlic and pork

» Camarones - Shrimps

$15 $18MOFONGO DE BISTEC — Fried green
plantains mashed with garlic and pork
cracklings and steak

$10 $13COCIDO DE PATA DE VACA — Cow\

foot soup Dominican style
» Solo los Lunes - Mondays only

$10 $13MONDONGO — cow tripe soup\

Dominican Style
» Solo los Miercoles - Wednesdays only

$12 $16COSTILLAS DE CERDO AL HORNO\

— Baked pork Ribs
» Solo Miercoles y Sabados - Only Wednesdays and
Saturdays

$15 $20CHIVO GUISADO — Stewed goat\

» Solo los Viernes - Fridays only!

$10 $13SANCOCHO DOMINICANO —\

Traditional Sancocho soup, Dominican Style
» Solo los Sabados -Saturdays only

C A R N E S

$20 $30CHURRASCO CON SALSA
CHIMICHURRI — Skirt steak with
chimichurri sauce

» 8oz or 13oz

$15BISTEC ENCEBOLLADO — Steak in onions
sauce

$12PECHUGA DE POLLO A LA PLANCHA —
Grilled chicken breast

Todos los platos vienen con una guarnición de
arroz, vegetales o tostones - All plates comes with

one side of rice, vegetables or tostones (fried
plantains).

M A R I S C O S

$15 $18CAMARONES FRITOS
EMPANIZADOS — Fried breaded shrimps

$15 $18CAMARONES AL AJILLO — Shrimps
in garlic sauce

$15 $18CAMARONES A LA PARRILLA —
Grilled shrimps

$15 $18SALMON A LA PLANCHA — Grilled
salmon

$15 $18SALMON GUISADO — Stewed
salmon

$15 $18TILAPIA A TU ESTILO — Tilapia fish
cooked at your preference

» Fried, Grilled, or Stewed

$12 $16FILETE DE TILAPIA — Tilapia Fillet
» Fried, Grilled, or Stewed

Todos los platos vienen con una guarnición de
arroz, vegetales o tostones - All plates comes with

one side of rice, vegetables or tostones (fried
plantains).

F R I T U R A S

$20PESCADO FRITO — Fried Fish

$12POLLO FRITO — Crispy Fried Chicken

$12CHULETA FRITA — FRIED PORK CHOP

$10CHICKEN NUGGETS — 8 Pieces of chicken
nuggets with french fries

$7FRIED ONION RINGS — For the lovers of
onion rings

267-331-8222
4505 N. 5th Street

Philadelphia PA 19140
www.elfogonlatinorestaurant.com



D E S A Y U N O S

$13MANGU — Smash Plantains with egg salami
and cheese.

$10YUCA Y LOS TRES GOLPES — Yuca with
Salami, egg and cheese.

$12YAUTIA MASH — Mashed malanga with
fried egg, cheese, and Dominican salami.

$10GUINEITO Y LOS TRES GOLPES — Green
bananas with egg, cheese, and fried salami.

B E B I D A S

$4JUGOS NATURALES — Natural fruit Juice
» 16oz

$6LIMONADA FROZEN — Frozen lemonade
» 16oz

$6FREZA FROZEN — Frozen Strawberry
» 16oz

$6FRUIT PUNCH FROZEN — Frozen fruit punch
» 16oz

$6 $12MORIR SOÑANDO — Fresh orange
juice with evaporated milk

» 16oz or 32oz

$2CAFÉ — Black coffee

$1BOTELLA DE AGUA — Water bottle
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